
U.S. Virgin Islands

Total
Retired 
workers

Disabled 
workers

Widow(er)s 
and parents Spouses Children

All 
beneficiaries

Retired 
workers

Widow(er)s 
and parents

64,850,867 46,329,595 8,151,016 3,938,577 2,428,044 4,003,635 92,197,039 71,539,916 5,523,900 49,826,655

Total, U.S. Virgin Islands 21,922 17,036 1,404 1,251 900 1,331 27,340 22,576 1,444 17,874

10,685 7,940 715 730 595 705 13,343 10,661 861 8,580
1,225 935 85 85 50 70 1,602 1,319 103 965

805 645 40 40 35 45 1,068 912 47 675
545 430 35 30 20 30 731 597 41 455

1,805 1,325 120 140 120 100 2,236 1,753 167 1,475
490 405 25 30 15 15 748 645 45 415

665 450 55 50 45 65 707 528 47 510
1,550 1,160 110 90 85 105 1,916 1,540 106 1,230

325 225 30 30 15 25 386 288 28 245
3,275 2,365 215 235 210 250 3,949 3,079 277 2,610

11,235 9,100 685 520 305 625 13,997 11,916 582 9,295
3,030 2,475 165 140 100 150 3,932 3,364 167 2,545
3,100 2,375 255 160 85 225 3,508 2,841 172 2,460
2,675 2,210 150 115 60 140 3,392 2,944 123 2,245
1,025 860 50 45 25 45 1,404 1,235 51 870

470 395 25 20 5 25 563 484 21 390

270 220 5 15 15 15 375 326 18 230
665 565 35 25 15 25 823 722 30 555

a.

All areas a

Number of beneficiaries with benefits in current-payment status and total monthly benefits, by field office and 
ZIP Code, December 2020

Number
Total monthly benefits
(thousands of dollars)

Number of 
OASDI 

beneficiaries 
aged 65 or olderField office and ZIP Code

00824

00840
00841
00850
00851

NOTE: To avoid disclosing the reason for Social Security eligibility and amounts of benefits received, a controlled rounding procedure was used for field office and ZIP Code data. 
Data are not shown for ZIP Codes with fewer than 15 beneficiaries.

CONTACT: (410) 965-0090 or statistics@ssa.gov.

SOURCES: Social Security Administration, Master Beneficiary Record, 100 percent data; and U.S. Postal Service geographic data.

00805

00830
00831

Includes beneficiaries in foreign countries.

St. Thomas
00801
00802
00803
00804

St. Croix
00820
00821
00822
00823
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